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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Thu 08/21/2014 7:00 pm SHS Choir Parents Meeting  (Choir Room) 

7:00 p.m.
Southside High School
Southside High School Choir Room

Southside High School Choir Parents

Tue 09/30/2014 All Day SHS City Choral Festival at UAFS University of Arkansas Fort Smith Southside High School Choir
Sat 10/18/2014 All Day SHS  All - Region Choir Auditions @

Conway
Conway High East Southside High School Choir

Sat 11/08/2014 All Day SHS All-Region Choir Clinic and Concert @
Russellville

Russellville Southside High School Choir

Thu 12/04/2014 7:00 pm SHS Choir Christmas Concert Southside High School
Southside High School Auditorium

Southside High School Choir

Thu 12/11/2014 7:00 pm SHS Choir Madrigal Dinners Central Presbyterian Church Southside High School Choir
Southside High School Choir Parents

Fri 12/12/2014 7:00 pm SHS Choir Madrigal Dinners Central Presbyterian Church Southside High School Choir
Southside High School Choir Parents

Sat 12/13/2014 7:00 pm SHS Choir Madrigal Dinners Central Presbyterian Church Southside High School Choir
Southside High School Choir Parents

Fri 02/06/2015 All Day SHS All-State Choir Auditions @ Conway Conway Southside High School Choir
Wed 02/18/2015 All Day SHS All-State Choir Clinic and Concerts Hot Springs Southside High School Choir
Thu 02/19/2015 All Day SHS All-State Choir Clinic and Concerts Hot Springs Southside High School Choir
Fri 02/20/2015 All Day SHS All-State Choir Clinic and Concerts Hot Springs Southside High School Choir
Sat 02/21/2015 All Day SHS All-State Choir Clinic and Concerts Hot Springs Southside High School Choir
Sat 03/07/2015 All Day SHS Regional Choral Performance

Assessment
Alma High School Southside High School Choir

Wed 04/15/2015 All Day SHS State Choral Festival UCA Southside High School Choir
Sat 04/18/2015 All Day SHS  State Choir Solo/Ensemble Contest Arkansas Tech University Southside High School Choir
Thu 05/07/2015 7:00 pm SHS Spring Choir Concert Southside High School

Southside High School Auditorium
Southside High School Choir


